Pall Ultipor® 100
Extended life Breathing System Filter for use
in anesthesia and intensive care
Features
High efficiency pleated hydrophobic
membrane
> 99.999% retention of airborne bacteria
and viruses

filter performance in protecting patients, staff, breathing systems,
and equipment.
Ordering Information
Ultipor 100 Breathing System Filter
Reorder Code Packaging
Description USA Europe Units/Case
Ultipor 100 Breathing System Filter BB100A BB100E 50/case
Ultipor 100 with monitoring port BB100AP BB100P 50/case
Ultipor 100 with 15 mm flex tube BB100AF BB100EF 50/case
Ultipor 100 with monitoring port
and 15 mm flex tube BB100APF BB100PF 50/case
Sterile variants: order codes as above, add S for sterile product.
A range of catheter mounts and connectors are available. Consult your
Pall representative for details.
References